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Sl.No. Exam. Roll No Name of the Candidate 
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4 

RAMA DEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR (RO0) 

5 

6 

PROVISIONAL-No.CoE-EC-1I/ / 2024 

7 

In pursuance of the orders passed by the Vice-Chancellor dated 06.08.2 024 the (Withheld/ 
Absent/ Revised) results of the following candidates are hereby Declared Provisionally in respect or 
+3 4th Semester CBCS(Back) Arts/ Science/Commerce (Hons.) Examination,2024(2021 AB) of UG 
Departments, Rama Devi Women's University. 

The name of College/Institution, Examination Roll No., Name of candidate, Mark awarded, 
Previous result and Revised result and Unchanged / Changed/ Revised marks after Re-addition of the 
candidates are stated below: 

19RO021007 

19R0021015 

19R0021020 

RAMA DEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIDYA VIHAR, 
BHUBANESWAR-751022 

19R0021023 

56R0021027 

62RO021003 

62RO021010 

62R0021014 

IPSITA DAS 

SHRADHA SUMAN DALEI 

BAISAKHI PRIYADARSHINEE 

ABHILIPSA MOHANTY 

SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 

SANGEETA KUMARI 

NOTIFICATION 

CHINMAYEE BEHERA 

RASMITA PANIGRAHI 

Memo No. COE/EC-1/ 
Copy to: 

/ 2024 

Subject/ 
Paper 

MATH-C-X 

MATH-C-IX 

MATH-C-X 

MATH-C-IX 

MATH-C-X 

MATH-C-IX 

MATH-C-X 

MATH-C-IX 

BT-GE-B2 

SEC-II (QLT) 

BT-GE-B2 

BT-GE-B2 

Mark Marks 

Awarded (Unchanged 
/ Revised 
after 

Re-addition) 

32 

30 

4. The OlC, Website, Rama Devi Women's University, BBSR 

34 

31 

33 

03 

29 

20 

Date: 

32 

22 

20 

R 

32 

2. The Dy. Controller of Examinations (EC-II), R.D. Women's University, BBSR 

30 

34 

31 

33 

00 

03 

29 

3. The IVY Baron Technologist, Bhubaneswar for information & necessary action 

20 

32 

22 

20 

MosRah 

Remark 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

Maaton 
q.&y 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
DateController of Examinations 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

1. The Chairperson, P.G. Council, R.D. Women's University, BBSR for information & necessary action. 

UNCHANGED 

University 
nwar 

CONTROLLF8 
R.D. Women's Universiy 

Bhubaneswar 

AEheMTANations 



1 

PROVISIONAL-No.CoE-EC-II/ 15B /2024 

Sl.No. Exam. Roll No 

3 

In pursuance of the orders passed by the Vice-Chancellor dated 06.08.20244 the (Withheld/ Absent/ Revised) results of the following candidates are hereby Declared Provisionally in respect of +3 2nd Semester CBCS(Back) Arts/ Science/Commerce (Hons.) Examination,2024 (2019,2020,2021 & 2022 AB) of UG Departments, Rama Devi Women's University. 
The name of College/Institution, Examination Roll No., Name of candidate, Mark awarded, 

Previous result and Revised result and Unchanged / Changed/Revised marks after Re-addition of the 
candidates are stated below: 

RAMA DEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIDYA VIHAR, 
BHUBANESWAR-751022 

RAMA DEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,BHUBANESWAR (RO0) 

71R0019050 

2 12R0021013 

22RO021015 

4 71R0021141 

Name of the Candidate 

NOTIFICATION 

GEETA MUNDA 

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PATRA 

BHABANI HEMBRAM 

SEBATI MARANDI 

Memo No. COE/EC-1I/ I1SY /2024 
Copy to: 

Subject/ 
Paper 

AECC-MIL(HN) 

COM-C-III 

COM-C-IV 

COM-GE-II 

ECO-C-III 

AECC-MIL(AE) 

ECO-GE-A2 

Mark 

Awarded(Unchanged/ 
Revised after 

Re-addition) 

30 

4. The OlC, Website, Rama Devi Women's University, BBSR 

13 

24 

27 

01 

65 

18 

Marks 

Date: 

2. The Dy. Controller of Examinations (EC-II), R.D. Women's University, BBSR 

30 

13 

3. The 1VY Baron Technologist, Bhubaneswar for infornation & necessary action 

24 

27 

01 

65 

18 

Remark 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

UNCHANGED 

CONTROLLER OF RAMAKeons Cerntoiler 

Bhubaneswar 

UNCHANGED 

.R.D. Wermen's University 

UNCHANGED 

1. The Chairperson, P.G. Council, R.D. Women's University, BBSR for information & necessary action. 

UNCHANGED 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIÌNS. 
Controller of Examinatiens 
R.D. Women's University 
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